FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES
FL
EX
IB
LE
 S
IN
GL

Diameter
+ / - 10%
Approx. Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
COMPLIES TO AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092-350 & H07RN-F TYPE
ML1/10G2 1 x 10.0 10.6 158 88 76 70 4.050
ML1/16G2 1 x 16.0 11.8 225 117 100 94 2.550
ML1/25G2 1 x 25.0 13.8 318 156 133 125 1.620
ML1/35G2 1 x 35.0 15.2 415 195 166 155 1.170
ML1/50G2 1 x 50.0 17.8 560 245 210 196 0.872
ML1/70G2 1 x 70.0 20.1 788 311 265 248 0.615
ML1/95G2 1 x 95.0 22.5 980 375 319 298 0.457
ML1/120G2 1 x 120.0 24.4 1280 447 381 354 0.373
Ultra Performance Flexible Rubber
Industrial / Marine Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092-350, H07RN-F
ALLFLEX INDUSTRIALL